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Traditional Coffins
Coly Coffin £505.00

Brit Coffin £575.00

Otter Coffin £625.00

Yarty Coffin £715.00
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Traditional Coffins
Axe Coffin £765.00

Tone Coffin £1,285.00

Asker Coffin £1,425.00

Cerne Casket £1,900.00



Supplying the Coffin as Selected, complete with all linings and fittings suitable for Burial or Cremation

The total cost of the Funeral is calculated by adding the Coffin price, (as selected) to the
charges for the Professional Services, Bringing the person who has died into our care

and continuing care until the day of the Funeral, Provision of the Hearse, along with any
other charges which may affect you.

Disbursements are IN ADDITION to Our Charges.
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Traditional Coffins
Coly Coffin
         
Brit Coffin

Otter Coffin

Yarty Coffin

Axe Coffin

Tone Coffin 

Asker Coffin 

Cerne Casket

mahogany foil veneer

oak veneer with moulded edges

elm veneer with beaded lid & wooden handles

oak veneer with raised lid & beaded panel sides

oak veneer with raised lid & routered panel sides

plain solid oak

solid oak with antique golden oak stain raised lid & routered panel sides

Solid mahogany casket with raised lid & routered panel sides

£505.00

£575.00

£625.00

£715.00

£765.00

£1,285.00

£1,425.00

£1,900.00

Coffin Prices


