Traditional Coffins



Traditional Coffins



Coffin Prices

The total cost of the Funeral is calculated by adding the Coffin price, (as selected) to the charges for the Professional Services, Bringing the person who has died into our care and continuing care until the day of the Funeral, Provision of the Hearse, along with any other charges which may affect you.

Disbursements are IN ADDITION to Our Charges.

Supplying the Coffin as Selected, complete with all linings and fittings suitable for Burial or Cremation

Traditional Coffins

Coly Coffin	mahogany foil veneer	£505.00
Brit Coffin	oak veneer with moulded edges	£575.00
Otter Coffin	elm veneer with beaded lid & wooden handles	£625.00
Yarty Coffin	oak veneer with raised lid & beaded panel sides	£715.00
Axe Coffin	oak veneer with raised lid & routered panel sides	£765.00
Tone Coffin	plain solid oak	£1,285.00
Asker Coffin	solid oak with antique golden oak stain raised lid & routered panel sides	£1,425.00
Cerne Casket	Solid mahogany casket with raised lid & routered panel sides	£1,900.00